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ISF U15 World School sports games 2025
Uzice, 7. - 11.4.2025

Event 5 Men, 400m Medley Open
07.4.2025 Results Final
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

1. BEALE, BENJAMIN OLIVER ANTHONY10 England 4:32.32 641
50m: 29.48 29.48 150m: 1:34.79 34.51 250m: 2:49.24 39.80 350m: 4:00.37 31.02

100m: 1:00.28 30.80 200m: 2:09.44 34.65 300m: 3:29.35 40.11 400m: 4:32.32 31.95

2. SU, BO LING 10 Chinese Taipei 4:34.97 622
50m: 29.53 29.53 150m: 1:39.29 36.39 250m: 2:53.68 38.32 350m: 4:04.61 31.61

100m: 1:02.90 33.37 200m: 2:15.36 36.07 300m: 3:33.00 39.32 400m: 4:34.97 30.36

3. HUANG, HAO 10 Chinese Taipei 4:35.72 617
50m: 29.73 29.73 150m: 1:38.55 35.27 250m: 2:54.66 40.66 350m: 4:06.52 31.53

100m: 1:03.28 33.55 200m: 2:14.00 35.45 300m: 3:34.99 40.33 400m: 4:35.72 29.20

4. SHEPHERD, HENRY ANDREW 10 England 4:39.54 592
50m: 30.00 30.00 150m: 1:42.16 38.37 250m: 2:57.25 37.18 350m: 4:08.70 32.12

100m: 1:03.79 33.79 200m: 2:20.07 37.91 300m: 3:36.58 39.33 400m: 4:39.54 30.84

5. TAZE, SARPER 11 Turkiye 4:41.17 582
50m: 29.10 29.10 150m: 1:38.26 35.79 250m: 2:55.41 41.21 350m: 4:09.98 31.90

100m: 1:02.47 33.37 200m: 2:14.20 35.94 300m: 3:38.08 42.67 400m: 4:41.17 31.19

6. AYDIN, ANTHONY CAN 10 Turkiye 4:44.87 560
50m: 31.17 31.17 150m: 1:43.10 37.04 250m: 2:59.68 39.34 350m: 4:12.35 33.29

100m: 1:06.06 34.89 200m: 2:20.34 37.24 300m: 3:39.06 39.38 400m: 4:44.87 32.52

7. NERBASS, GABRIEL OLIVEIRA 10 Brazil 4:48.27 540
50m: 29.26 29.26 150m: 1:41.34 37.82 250m: 3:00.58 41.58 350m: 4:16.24 33.48

100m: 1:03.52 34.26 200m: 2:19.00 37.66 300m: 3:42.76 42.18 400m: 4:48.27 32.03

8. FALCO, THIAGO 11 Argentina 4:48.28 540
50m: 29.56 29.56 150m: 1:39.75 36.15 250m: 2:59.12 43.27 350m: 4:16.71 32.95

100m: 1:03.60 34.04 200m: 2:15.85 36.10 300m: 3:43.76 44.64 400m: 4:48.28 31.57


